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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- Musculoskeletal

MONTH - March- 2024 YEAR :- 2024
BATCH :- Regular 4th year B.P.Th
. Participative . NAME OF THE
SR Day DATE TIME TOPIC P Mode of Teaching MENOF | [NGNATURE & REMARK
NO methodology FACULTY FACULTY ( IF APPLICABLE)
1 Friday 01-03-2024 3-4pm Elbow Fracture Diadactic Theory Dr.Divyangana |/ ;7 , , oo’
2 i Saturday | 02-03-2024 2-3pm Gout Arthritis Diadactic Theory Dr. Parita Y il ’
3| Tuesday | 05-03-2024 | 3-4pm Lower limb Fracture Vertical integration Theory Dr. Neetu bn
4 Thursday | 07-03-2024 | 2-4pm Case Presentation
5 Friday | 08-03-2024 ; 3-4pm Elbow Fracture Diadactic Theory Dr. Divyangana | ;7. e/ i
6 | Tuesday 12-03-2024 3-4pm Lower limb Fracture Diadactic Theory Dr. Neetu (\ rﬁf/
7 Thursday 14-03-2024 ‘ 2-4pm Case Presentation
8 | Friday 15-03-2024 3-4pm Lower back pain Gamebased learning Practical Dr. Bindu !'T
1 ‘ Shoulder Biomechanics el
g | Saturday 03-2024 | 2-3pm uider Slomechanic Diadactic Theory Dr. Parita PR
[ | revision -
10 Tuesday 19-03-2024 | 3-4pm Lower limb Fracture Diadactic Theory Dr. Neetu 5%
11 | Thursday 21-03-2024 | Kinesiocon
12 | Friday 22-03-2024 { Kinesiocon
13 Tuesday 26-03-2024 | 3-4pm ! Elbow Fracture Diadactic ] Theory Dr. Divyangana L VA 2ikad
14 | Thursday 28-03-2024 J 2-4pm Case Presentation
|
T i | —
. | Lower back pain type & . /
15 Friday 29-03-2024 | 3-4pm | P . e Gamebased learning Practical Dr. Bindu L{')C ’
| | evaluation ]
[ [ ot
16 | Saturday 30-02-2024 | 2-3pm J\ Shoulder soft tissue injury Diadactic Theory Dr. Parita RV
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~ DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY
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LECTURE PLAN :- 4th YEAR BPTH

MAEER’s PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

MONTH i- March 2024 YEAR :- 2024-25 _
BATCH - Regular : 4 4
. NAME OF THE . SIGNATURE & REMARK
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of teachin SIGN OF FACU
: ik FACULTY CULTY . IF APPLICABLE)
1 04-03-2024 Monday 2-3PM Migepatiles- Dibactic Irtegrited Dr. Nilofer "
Introduction Teaching
- : Stroke - Evaluatio . . L
2 06-03-2024 Wednesday 2-3PM seale on Participative Learning Dr. Sayli &(\r—/
3 11-03-2024 Monday 2-3PM STOkE - Dleugeticlnegrated Dr.Sumitra §(
. Introduction Teaching,
4 13-03-2024 Wednesday 23PM | Myopathies-Types |  D'2dactic Integrated Dr. Nilofer 4&(
Teaching
5 18-03-2024 Monday 23PM | Stroke-Seminar | Participative Learning Dr.Sumitra T é\
6 20-03-2024 Wednesday 2-3PM Stroke - Seminar Participative Learning Dr.Sumitra g A\
Stroke - Clinical Diadactic Integrated . '
7 25-03-2024 Monday 2-3PM 5 Dr.Sumitra {
fetures Teaching
es- Clinical
Mopathies- ini Practicalintegrated .
8 27-03-2024 Wednesday 2-3PM fetures & Teseliing Dr. Nilofer
Management {
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE ‘

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh

DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Resplratory Physmtherapy

MONTH :- March YEAR:- 2024
BATCH :-Winter 2024 (Regular)
SIGNATURE &
SR. ME OF THE | SIGN OF
NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAF ACULTY FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
o < - .. . . - H (
1| 01-03-2024 | Friday |2to3Pm Introduction to Pulmonary Classroom teachl.ng/Case Dr Deepika g .
Rehabilitation based learning Burman
2 | 04-03-2024 | Monday |3 to 4 Pm Cardiac I.%ehablhtatmn in, - Classroom teachl.ng/Case Dr \(aroon 4\/
Ischaemic Heart Disease based learning Jaiswal
3 | 08-03-2024 Friday |2to3Pm Pulmonary.Rehablht.atlon in Classroom teachl.ng/Case Dr Deepika C e
Obstructive Conditions based learning Burman
4 | 117032024 | Mon day 3t0 4 Pm Cardiac Re‘habllltatlc'm in “Classroom teachl'ng/Case Dr Yaroon @
Myocardial Infarction based learning Jaiswal
are - . * - . -~ \ :
5 | 15-03-2024 | Friday |2to3Pm Pulmonary.Rehablht_a.tjon in Classroom teachl_ng/Case Dr Deepika a Z
Obstructive Conditions based learning Burman
6 | 18/03/2024 | Monday |3 to 4 Pm Cardiac Re'hablhtatlc.m in Classroom teachl-ng/Case Dr \{arqon @/
Myocardial Infarction based learning Jaiswal
| T 2 : 3
7 | 22/03/2024 | Friday |2t03pPm Pu mone?ry'Rehablll.tz?tlon in Classroom teachl.ng/Case Dr Pournima 0@)—/
Restrictive Conditions based learning Pawar
Cardiac Rehabilitation in Valvular|  Classroom teaching/Case Dr Varoon
8 | 25/03/2024 | Monday |3 to 4 Pm Heart Disease based learning Jaiswal &
S— Pulmonary Rehabilitation in Classroom teaching/Case Dr Pournima 0@/3
9 | 29/03/2024 | Friday |2t03Pm Restrictive Conditions based learnmg Pawar
\
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mpc Coe-osf7e ooy MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of.Community Physiotherapy

. * ]
MONTH -~ March-2024
BATCH . - Summer Batch 2023-24
S SIGN OF SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF
DAY DATE TIME i
NO TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF FACULTY FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 Tues_ 05/03/2024 (2:00 to 3:00 pm Functional Capacity Evaluation Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade M—
- 7~
2 Wed | 06/03/2024 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Physiological changes due to ageing Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
3 Tues | 12/03/2024 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Employee Fitness Program Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade M
4 Wed 13/3/2024 {3:00 to 4:00 pm Physiological changes due to ageing Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar w/
5 Tues 19/3/2024 {2:00 to 3:00 pm | Work conditioningb& Work Hardening Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade ﬁdﬂ’,\féﬁ_
6 Wed 20/2/2024 {3:00 to 4:00 pm Physiological changes due to ageing Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar M |
7 Tues 26/3/2024 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Principles of Ergonomics Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 3
. N \
8 Wed ‘ 27/3/2024 [3:00 to 4:00 pm Physiological changes due to ageing Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar N\/ [
|

Dr. Nitin Nikhade
HOD Community Physiotherapy
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